China Mining Machinery Production and Export Base Address: No.8 Tanxiang Road, Zhengzhou, Henan, China
Tel:  +86-371-67833161/67833171
MSN Online:  hxjq@hxjq.cn
E-mail:  sales@hxjq.com  sinohxjq@hxjq.com
Yahoo:  hongxingmachinery@yahoo.com
 Mixing Barrel technical parameters
Specification
Chute inner dimension
Effective cubage
 (m³)
Mixer Motor
Total weight
 (kg)
Diameter
（mm）
Depth
（mm）
Diameter
（mm）
Rotate speed
（r/min）
Model
Power
(kw)
XB-750 750 750 0.26 240 530 Y90S-4 1.1 550
XB-1000 1000 1000 0.58 240 530 Y90L-4 1.5 700
XB-1200 1200 1200 1.14 400 320 Y100L2-4 3 980
XB-1500 1500 1500 2.2 400 320 Y100L2-4 3 1330
XB-2000 2000 2000 5.46 550 230 Y132M2-6 5.5 2100
XB-2500 2500 2500 11.2 650 200 Y160L-6 11 3438
XB-3000 3000 3000 19.1 700 210 Y225S-8 18.5 5100
XB-3500 3500 3500 30 850 230 Y225M-8 22 7900